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ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL GOLCONDA  
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2025 

 
S.No Holiday  Date Day  
01 Magha Bihu/Pongal 14 Jan 2025 Tuesday 
02 Republic Day 26 Jan 2025 Sunday 
03 Maha Shivaratri 26 Feb 2025 Wednesday 
04 Holi 14 Mar 2025 Friday 
07 Idu’l Fltr 31 Mar 2025 Monday 
05 Mahavir Jayanti 10 Apr 2025 Thursday 
08 Dr B Ambedkar Jyanti 14 Apr 2025 Monday 
06 Good Friday 18 Apr 2025 Friday 
09 Buddha Purnima 12 May 2025 Monday 
10 Idul Zuha (Bakrid) 07 Jun 2025 Saturday 
11 Muharram 06 Jul 2025 Sunday 
12 Varalakshmi Vratam 08 Aug 2025 Friday 
13 Independence Day 15 Aug 2025 Friday 
14 Janmashtami  16 Aug 2025 Saturday 
15 Ganesh Chaturthi 27 Aug 2025 Wednesday 
16 Id-E-Milad 05 Sep 2025 Friday 
17 Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 01 Oct 2025 Wednesday 
18 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02 Oct 2025 Thursday 
19 Deepavali 20 Oct 2025 Monday 
20 Govardhan Puja 22 Oct 2025 Wednesday 
21 Guru Nank’s Birthday 05 Nov 2025 Wednesday 
22 Christmas Day 25 Dec 2025 Thursday 
23 ONE DAY AFTER ANNUAL TECHNICAL INSPECTION 
24 ONE DAY AFTER ANNUAL SPORTS/CULTURAL DAY 

 
 

VACATION FOR THE YEAR 2025 
 
 
S.No Break From To 
01 SUMMER BREAK 05 May 2025 23 Jun 2025 
02 AUTUMN BREAK 25 Sep 2025 04 Oct 2025 
03 WINTER BREAK 24 Dec 2025 02 Jan 2026 

 
Ref 165 (a) of AWES Rules & Regulations.  

 

 


